08-23
0
8
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P B
oards
UP Xtreme i12 Developer Board with 12th/13th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® Processor SoC

61pin CSI
CSI
Ordering InformationPacking List
•	UP Xtreme i12 with active heatsink
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU CORE MEMORY HEATSINK
UPX-ADLPCR-A10-0800 Intel® Celeron® Processor 7305E 1P+4E 8GB FAN
UPX-ADLPI3-A10-0800 Intel® Core™ i3-1220PE 4P+4E 8GB FAN
UPX-ADLPI5-A10-1600 Intel® Core™ i5-1250PE 4P+8E 16GB FAN
UPX-ADLPI7-A10-1600 Intel® Core™ i7-1270PE 4P+8E 16GB FAN
UPX-ADLPI5C-A10-1600 Intel® Core™ i5-1240P 4P+8E 16GB FAN
UPX-ADLPI7C-A10-1600 Intel® Core™ i7-1260P 4P+8E 16GB FAN
UPX-RAPI3-A11-0800 Intel® Core™ i3-1320PE 4P+4E 8GB FAN
UPX-RAPI5-A11-1600 Intel® Core™ i5-1340PE 4P+8E 16GB FAN
UPX-RAPI7-A11-1600 Intel® Core™ i7-1370PE 4P+8E 16GB FAN
UPX-RAPI7C-A11-1600 Intel® Core™ i7-1360P 4P+8E 16GB FAN
Part Number Description
9741364A00
Wireless LAN Kit M.2 2230 802.11ac/a/b/g/n + BT4.0,2T2R,with 2 sets of cable & antenna
(Enli,QCNFA364A)